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Transmittal 614, dated December 23, 2009, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 625, dated 
January 25, 2010 to add BRs 6566.7 – 6566.10 outlining instructions for a one-time extract from 
PECOS to VMS to submit accreditation code and product code linked to the DMEPOS suppliers 
including applicable dates.  Also, BRs 6566.17 – 6566.19 were added to clarify instructions for claims 
payment, specifically dates of service and supplier submitted adjustments, for the DME MAC and 
VMS, per their request.  The remaining BRs were re-numbered as necessary.  Finally, the 
“Supporting Information,” in part IV was revised to include a newly effective (January 1, 2010) 
additional oxygen-related HCPCs code (“E0433 Portable liquid oxygen system, rental”) in 
Attachment C.  All other information remains the same. 
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